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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00   651.16 
2   Gubarenko Olga Moscow   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 2.25/55/12.00   616.28 
3   Komarova Xenia Moscow   Ope F 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   604.65 
4   Shevkunova Alisa Moscow   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25 1.50/55/12.00   720.93 
5   Gibinska Alexandra Mosc.obl.   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   569.77 
6   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   488.37 
7   Kovalenko Anna Moscow   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   476.74 
8   Perepelova Alena Mosc.obl.   Ope F 1.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/14.25   581.40 
9   Renard-Cocktish Anna Moscow   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25   395.35 

10   Vorona Maria Moscow   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25   325.58 
11   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 0.50/55/14.25   290.70 
12   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 4.25/55/16.00   238.37 
13   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 2.50/55/16.00   197.67 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mistryukov Alexander Moscow   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   673.47 
2   Morozov Igor Moscow   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 3.50/58/12.00   683.67 
3   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 0.50/58/12.00   642.86 
4   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 5.25/58/13.00   540.82 
5   Sukhotin Dmitriy Moscow   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/13.00   653.06 
6   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/16.00   530.61 
7   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 5.50/58/13.00   479.59 
8   Sidorenko Alexander Moscow   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00   469.39 
9   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00   408.16 

10   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   326.53 
11   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25   275.51 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 5590 7340   855.48 
2   Churakova Tatiana Moscow   Ope F 7320 7070   853.15 
3   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 5720 5720   666.67 
4   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 4500 4820   561.77 
5   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow   Ope F 3470 4320   503.50 
6   Odintsova Anna Moscow   Ope F 3650 3850   448.72 
7   Vorona Maria Moscow   Ope F 3080 3670   427.74 
8   Sinitsyna Elena yarosl.obl.   Ope F 3960 3600   461.54 
9   Gibinska Alexandra Mosc.obl.   Ope F 3780 3580   440.56 

10   Hvatova Tatiana Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 3060 3460   403.26 
11   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 3050   355.48 
12   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 3000   349.65 
13   Novikova Maria Moscow   Ope F 2800   326.34 
14   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.   Ope F 2690   313.52 
15   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 2060   240.09 
16   Politova Varvara Moscow   Ope F 2050   238.93 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Sukhotin Dmitriy Moscow   Ope M 6450 6670

(Tie break: 240)
  571.06 

2   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 5470 6670
(Tie break: 0)

  571.06 

3   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 5430 5300   464.90 
4   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 5740 4790   491.44 
5   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 5720 3980   489.73 
6   Alentiev Andrey Moscow   Ope M 5400   462.33 
7   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.   Ope M 5000   428.08 
8   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow   Ope M 4940   422.95 
9   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 4920   421.23 

10   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 4090   350.17 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Gibinska Alexandra Mosc.obl.   Ope F 43.8m 44.9m   832.84 
2   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 43.2m 44.2m   811.94 
3   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 36.3m 34.9m   576.12 
4   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 31.6m 32.7m   468.66 
5   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 32.0m 31.9m   447.76 
6   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 23.6m   197.01 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor Moscow   Ope M 58.8m 62.2m   869.16 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 60.5m 61.7m   857.48 
3   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 49.1m 52.4m   640.19 
4   Sukhotin Dmitriy Moscow   Ope M 49.7m 50.0m   584.11 
5   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.   Ope M 48.7m 48.7m   553.74 
6   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 46.2m   495.33 
7   Novik Pavel Sverdl.obl.   Ope M 44.4m   453.27 
8   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 44.1m   446.26 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.   Ope F 651.16  666.67  811.94  2129.77 
2   Sergeeva Karina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 488.37  855.48  576.12  1919.97 
3   Gibinska Alexandra Mosc.obl.   Ope F 569.77  440.56  832.84  1843.17 
4   Savina Polina Yarosl.obl.   Ope F 197.67  561.77  468.66  1228.10 
5   Pozdniakova Daria Moscow   Ope F 238.37  349.65  447.76  1035.78 
6   Zhirkova Polina Moscow   Ope F 290.70  355.48  197.01  843.19 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sukhotin Dmitriy Moscow   Ope M 653.06  571.06  584.11  1808.23 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow   Ope M 479.59  464.90  857.48  1801.97 
3   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow   Ope M 642.86  350.17  640.19  1633.22 
4   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow   Ope M 530.61  571.06  495.33  1597.00 
5   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.   Ope M 540.82  421.23  446.26  1408.31 

Chief Judge
Goubarenco Leonid

Homologator
Gorscharuk Dmitriy

Scorer
Ryanzina Natalia
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